
oD ISHA STATE ROAD TRAN SPORT CoRPORATI ON;BH U BAN E:Wtl
Estate- dt. tr- 9' 2ttY

The Tender

CORRIGENDUM

Notice issued vide No. zgtg dt. 24.2.2018 regarding TENDER

MANDAP maY be read as follows'

1) The sealed Tender paper will be received upto 3 PM on 14.3.2018 instead

of 3.00 PM of 9.3.18 and the same will be opened on 4 PM on 14.3.2018.

2l Amount of EMD has been enhanced from Rs.30,0001- to Rs.50,000/-

(RuPees FiftY thousand )onlY

3) Security amount is enhanced from Rs.1,50,000/-to Rs.5,00,000/-(Rupees

Five lakhs) only and will be submitted in shape of Bank Draft at the time

of submission of Tender Paper which will bear no interest'

4) Upset price per month furnished in the column No.6 may be read as

Rs.45,000/-(Rupees Forty five thousand)+Taxes extra as applicable from

time to time instead of Rs.40,000/-'

5) The security amount of Rs. 5,00,000/-(Rupees Five lakhs)only will be

refunded to the unsuccessful bidders immediately after completion of

Tender Process .

The other terms & conditions laid down in the Tender Notice

No.2918 dt. 24.2.2018 remain unaltered'
By order of Chairman.cum.M2rysins Director, oSRTc.

$/, .

Ge nera I rvrt n#3 J 6lHtn't

Q,zfr o- . o^,A, osRTc

Memo *o' u" '' lor t '3^ %t k'
copy to Advertisement Manager "The Samaj" &"The Dharitri" for information

and necessary action. He is requested to publish the corrigendum in one issue of its

BBSR/cuttack Edition on 0g.03.2018 positively and send the bills in triplicate along with the

complementary copies of the advertisements in the News paper for payment at this end'

-nJVarlw^
General Manager'(Admn.)

OSRTC, Bhubaneswar


